
 
 

INSET Days 2022-23 
 

TERMS/DATES SCHOOLS 

AUTUMN 2022 
Monday 5th September 
Tuesday 6th September 
 
Monday 31st October  
 

 
ALL 
ALL 
 
ALL 

Last day of autumn term 2022: 
 

Friday 16th December  

SPRING 2023 
 
[Monday 2nd January is a Bank Holiday] 
 
Tuesday 3rd January 
 
Friday 17th February 
 
Monday 27th February 
 

 
 
 
 
ALL 
 
Woodfield 
 
Haughton, Gnosall, Woodseaves, All Saints, 
St Benedict’s, St Bart’s 

Last day of spring term 2023: 
 

Friday 31st March 

SUMMER 2023 
 
Friday 26th May 
 
Monday 5th June 
 

 
 
All Saints 
 
Woodfield, Haughton, Gnosall, Woodseaves, 
St Benedict’s, St Bart’s 

Last day of summer term 2023:  Tuesday 25th July  
 

 


